Giuseppe's Menu

https://menuweb.menu
10173 Hull Street Road, Midlothian, VA 23112, United States
+18042762090 - https://giuseppespizzava.com/

The menu of Giuseppe's from Midlothian contains about 162 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $8.9 for a dish / drink. **Discovering Giuseppe's: A Family-Friendly Italian Gem** Giuseppe's has
established itself as a beloved family restaurant, offering reasonably priced meals in a cozy setting. With menu
favorites like manicotti and a variety of pizzas, diners appreciate the generous portion sizes and tasteful dishes.
The Chef Salad and baked spaghetti have garnered positive responses, reinforcing the eatery's reputation for
quality. However, service inconsistency has been a concern, with some patrons noting instances of rudeness
among staff. Despite this, many guests find the food worth returning for, making Giuseppe's a solid choice for a
casual family meal in the heart of the community.
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Giuseppe's Menu

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Wraps

BROCCOLI RABE WITH SAUSAGE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

3 PIECES MEATBALLS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Antipasti - Starters

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

Starters

VEAL MILANESE

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Paninis
PROSCIUTTO FRESH MOZZARELLA

Grill Menu

CHICKEN FINGER FRENCH FRIES

$7.3

$7.0

$2.5

$4.0

$10.5

$6.8

$9.5

$6.5
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Pizza - Normal @ 28Cm ‘

SPECIAL PIZZA $15.5

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Vegetables

STRING BEANS MARINARA $4.5

Beverages
PITCHER OF SODA $3.3

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $11.5

Bakery

STUFFED PIZZA $15.5

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $8.0

Kids Meals

KID'S PORTION OF SPAGHETTI WITH
TOMATO SAUCE

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $8.5

Chef's Favorites

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRENCH
FRIES
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Chef's Suggestions

SEAFOOD COMBINATION $15.3

Custom Pizza
CALZONE PIZZA $10.3

Modifiers

GARLIC OIL

Popular Iltems
7 PIECES MOZZARELLA STICKS $4.8

Seafood Platters

SHRIMP IN THE BASKET $8.8

Children's Menu

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRENCH
FRIES

Carni / Meat

CHICKEN MAMMA MIA $15.0

Fruits
STRAWBERRY BASKET

Hot Heros (Lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

Seafood Entrees
SHRIMP OREGANATA $13.5

Hot & Cold Heroes

VEAL PEPPERS

Salads And Starters

ITALIAN ANTIPASTO $8.3

General Grocery
PASTA TOMATO SAUCE $4.5

Deli Cut Sandwiches

ROAST BEEF TURKEY

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $4.0
Cold Appetizers & Salads
SCUNGILLI SALAD $8.0

Lunch - Appetizers

COLD ANTIPASTO $8.0

16" Pizza

CHEESE STEAK PIZZA

Salad Menu

SALAD WITH TUNA $6.0

Seafood*
MUSSELS MARINARA $10.8

Sides & Vegetables

BROCCOLI SAUTEE $4.8

Whole Pizza Pies

BAKED ZITI PIZZA $15.0
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Dinners - Seafood
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $13.5

Cold Subs, Wraps &
Panini's
HAM, PROVOLONE CAPICOLA

Frutti Di Mare / Seafood

CLAM SAUCE $8.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $12.0
12&Amp;Quot; Pizza
FRESCA PIZZA $15.5
Philadelphia Steak
&Amp;Amp; Subs

CHICKEN FILET WITH FRENCH FRIES

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno /

Baked Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI $6.3
Specialty Pizza (Large
Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA $15.5

Special Dinner To Go
$16.95

APPETIZERS $7.8

Lunch - Oven Baked
Pasta

BAKED ZITI SICILIAN $7.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Calzones, Hoagies &
Strombolis
CALZONES

Uncategorized
SHRIMP BASKET WITH FRENCH FRIES

Burger

CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

Hot Drinks

TEA $1.3
COFFEE

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA $11.5
STROMBOLI

Dinners And Entrees

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS $6.5
BAKED LASAGNA $7.0



Giuseppe's Menu

Sandwiches
VEAL MUSHROOMS
TUNA FISH
SPECIALTY SUBS

Sauces
TOMATO SAUCE
MARINARA
MEAT SAUCE

Specialty Subs
SAUSAGE SUBS

VEAL CUTLET SUBS
GRILLED CHICKEN SUBS

Italian Classic Pasta

Dishes
BROCCOLI WITH ZITI

PENNE ALL ARRABBIATA WITH
BACON FRESH MUSHROOMS

SPAGHETTI ALLA PUTTANESCA
WITH CAPERS-BLACK OLIVES
ANCHOVIES

Seafood
CALAMARI

SHRIMP SCAMPI
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
SHRIMP MARINARA

Cold Subs

PROVOLONE PEPPERONI
HAM PROVOLONE
HAM, PROVOLONE SALAMI

$12.5
$6.8

$5.8
$6.8
$7.3

$6.5
$5.8
$7.3

$8.0

$7.0

$7.3

$11.3
$12.8
$13.3
$12.8

$5.8

SALAMI PROVOLONE

Veal

VEAL PICCATA
VEAL FRANCESE
VEAL MARSALA
VEAL PIZZAIOLA

Giuseppe&#39;S
Specialties

SHRIMP BROCCOLI RABE OVER
PASTA IN OIL GARLIC

LOBSTER TALL FRA DIAVOLO
VEAL ENRICA
VEAL PULCINELLO

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
HOT WINGS
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
CHICKEN CACCIATORE
CHICKEN FRANCESE

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE

CHEESE

GARLIC

SEAFOOD

HAM

Salads

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.0

$16.0

$20.0
$14.0
$15.0

$11.5
$11.5

$4.0
$6.5

$6.8
$7.0
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CAESAR SALAD $4.5
CHICKEN SALAD

CHEF'S SALAD

CHEF'S SALAD

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
ROAST BEEF $6.8
TURKEY $6.8
PIZZA
TUNA STEAK
SALAD
PASTA
BREAD
SPAGHETTI
Entrées
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $7.3
CLAMS OREGANATA $6.3
BUFFALO WINGS $8.0
6 PIECES BRUSCHETTE $5.0
GARLIC BREAD $2.5
HOT ANTIPASTO $8.8
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $9.0
FRIED SHRIMP $12.5
SCUNGILLI MARINARA $13.8
Pizza
A‘/‘f/'—- - PIZZA PRIMAVERA $15.5
g:DZIﬁAAXVI_IITH SHRIMP $18.0
SUPREME PIZZA $18.1

GIUSEPPES EGGPLANT SPECIAL
PIZZA

PEPPERONI PIZZA
PI1ZZA WITH CHEESE
WHITE PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA
STROMBOLI PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
PIZZA ROLL

Pasta

BAKED RAVIOLI
PASTA PRIMAVERA
RAVIOLI
TORTELLINI IN MEAT SAUCE
RIGATONI IN VODKA SAUCE
CAVATELLI WITH BROCCOLI

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
PENNE IN VODKA SAUCE
FETTUCCINE

MANICOTTI

SEAFOOD PASTA
CHICKEN ALFREDO

Hot Subs

VEAL FRANCESE SUBS

VEAL MARSALA SUBS

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUBS
CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL SUBS
CHICKEN FRANCESE SUBS

MEAT BALLS PARMIGIANA SUBS
GRILLED CHICKEN SPECIAL SUBS
CHEESE STEAK SUBS

$14.0

$11.1
$12.0
$11.5
$15.5
$10.3

$7.0
$7.8
$6.5
$8.0
$7.5
$8.0
$8.0
$7.5

$7.8
$7.8
$7.0
$8.0
$7.8
$6.3
$8.0
$6.5
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PEPPERS EGGS SUBS $6.3 BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE SUBS $7.8
ITALIAN HOT DOG SUBS $4.3

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUBS $7.3

VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA SUBS $7.5

MEAT BALLS SUBS $5.8

PIZZA STEAK SUBS $6.5

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA SUBS $6.5

CHICKEN MARSALA SUBS $7.8

VEAL PEPPERS SUBS $6.5

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA SUBS $8.0
Giuseppe's

10173 Hull Street Road, Opening Hours:
Midlothian, VA 23112, United Monday 10:30-22:00
States Wednesday 10:30-22:00

Thursday 10:30-22:00
Friday 10:30-22:00
Saturday 10:30-22:00
Sunday 10:30-22:00

Made with Menu
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