

https://menuweb.menu 10173 Hull Street Road, Midlothian, VA 23112, United States +18042762090 - https://giuseppespizzava.com/









The menu of Giuseppe's from Midlothian contains about 162 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.9 for a dish / drink. **Discovering Giuseppe's: A Family-Friendly Italian Gem** Giuseppe's has established itself as a beloved family restaurant, offering reasonably priced meals in a cozy setting. With menu favorites like manicotti and a variety of pizzas, diners appreciate the generous portion sizes and tasteful dishes. The Chef Salad and baked spaghetti have garnered positive responses, reinforcing the eatery's reputation for quality. However, service inconsistency has been a concern, with some patrons noting instances of rudeness among staff. Despite this, many guests find the food worth returning for, making Giuseppe's a solid choice for a casual family meal in the heart of the community.

	1	

Main Courses		Pizza - Normal Ø 28	Cm
LASAGNA		SPECIAL PIZZA	\$15.5
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS	\$7.3	Chicken Wings wings	
Wraps BROCCOLI RABE WITH SAUSAGE	\$7.0	Toppings TOPPINGS	
Starters & Salads		Vegetables	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.5	STRING BEANS MARINARA	\$4.5
Side Orders		Beverages	
3 PIECES MEATBALLS	\$4.0	PITCHER OF SODA	\$3.3
Chicken Dishes		Italian	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$10.5	CHICKEN MARSALA	\$11.5
Antipasti - Starters		Bakery	
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$6.8	STUFFED PIZZA	\$15.5
Starters		Seafood Dishes	
VEAL MILANESE	\$9.5	FRIED CALAMARI	\$8.0
Al Forno*		Kids Meals	
BAKED ZITI	\$6.5	KID'S PORTION OF SPAGHETTI V TOMATO SAUCE	WITH
Paninis		Baked	
PROSCIUTTO FRESH MOZZARELLA	A	Dakeu	

Grill Menu Chef's Favorites

CHICKEN FINGER FRENCH FRIES

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRENCH
FRIES

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

\$8.5

9	

Chef's Suggestions SEAFOOD COMBINATION	\$15.3	Salads And Starters ITALIAN ANTIPASTO	\$8.3
Custom Pizza CALZONE PIZZA	\$10.3	General Grocery PASTA TOMATO SAUCE	\$4.5
Modifiers GARLIC OIL		Deli Cut Sandwiches ROAST BEEF TURKEY	
Popular Items 7 PIECES MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.8	Side Orders & Appetize GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	ers \$4.0
Seafood Platters SHRIMP IN THE BASKET	\$8.8	Cold Appetizers & Sala scungilli salad	*8.0
Children's Menu CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRENCH FRIES		Lunch - Appetizers COLD ANTIPASTO	\$8.0
Carni / Meat CHICKEN MAMMA MIA	\$15.0	16" Pizza CHEESE STEAK PIZZA	
Fruits STRAWBERRY BASKET		Salad Menu SALAD WITH TUNA	\$6.0
Hot Heros (Lunch)		Seafood* MUSSELS MARINARA	\$10.8

Sides & Vegetables

Whole Pizza Pies

\$4.8

\$15.0

BROCCOLI SAUTEE

BAKED ZITI PIZZA

SHRIMP OREGANATA \$13.5 Hot & Cold Heroes VEAL PEPPERS

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

Seafood Entrees



Dinners - Seafood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO \$13.5

Cold Subs, Wraps & Panini's

HAM, PROVOLONE CAPICOLA

Frutti Di Mare / Seafood

CLAM SAUCE \$8.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA \$12.0

12&Amp;Quot; Pizza

FRESCA PIZZA \$15.5

Philadelphia Steak & Amp; Amp; Subs

CHICKEN FILET WITH FRENCH FRIES

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno / Baked Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI \$6.3

Specialty Pizza (Large Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA \$15.5

Special Dinner To Go \$16.95

APPETIZERS \$7.8

Lunch - Oven Baked Pasta

BAKED ZITI SICILIAN \$7.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Calzones, Hoagies & Strombolis

CALZONES

Uncategorized

SHRIMP BASKET WITH FRENCH FRIES

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

Hot Drinks

TEA \$1.3

COFFEE

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA \$11.5

STROMBOLI

Dinners And Entrees

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS \$6.5

BAKED LASAGNA \$7.0

			Aug .
Sandwiches		SALAMI PROVOLONE	
VEAL MUSHROOMS	\$12.5	.	
TUNA FISH	\$6.8	Veal	
SPECIALTY SUBS		VEAL PICCATA	\$12.5
		VEAL FRANCESE	\$12.5
Sauces		VEAL MARSALA	\$12.5
TOMATO SAUCE	\$5.8	VEAL PIZZAIOLA	\$12.0
MARINARA	\$6.8	0:	
MEAT SAUCE	\$7.3	Giuseppe'S	
		Specialties	
Specialty Subs		SHRIMP BROCCOLI RABE OVER	\$16.0
SAUSAGE SUBS	\$6.5	PASTA IN OIL GARLIC	#20.0
VEAL CUTLET SUBS	\$5.8	LOBSTER TALL FRA DIAVOLO	\$20.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SUBS	\$7.3	VEAL BUILCINELLO	\$14.0
		VEAL PULCINELLO	\$15.0
Italian Classic Pasta		Chicken	
Dishes			
BROCCOLI WITH ZITI	\$8.0	GRILLED CHICKEN HOT WINGS	
PENNE ALL ARRABBIATA WITH BACON FRESH MUSHROOMS	\$7.0	PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	
SPAGHETTI ALLA PUTTANESCA		CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$11.5
WITH CAPERS-BLACK OLIVES ANCHOVIES	\$7.3	CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$11.5
Seafood		Ingredients Used	
CALAMARI	\$11.3	SAUSAGE	\$4.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$12.8	CHEESE	\$6.5
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$13.3	GARLIC	
SHRIMP MARINARA	\$12.8	SEAFOOD	
		HAM	
Cold Subs			
PROVOLONE PEPPERONI	\$5.8	Salads	
HAM PROVOLONE		CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$6.8
HAM, PROVOLONE SALAMI		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.0

SUPREME PIZZA

\$18.1

CAESAR SALAD	\$4.5	GIUSEPPES EGGPLANT SPECIAL	Tark T
CHICKEN SALAD	¥•	PIZZA	\$14.0
CHEF'S SALAD		PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$11.1
CHEF'S SALAD		PIZZA WITH CHEESE	\$12.0
		WHITE PIZZA	\$11.5
These Types Of Dishe	es	VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$15.5
Are Being Served		STROMBOLI PIZZA	\$10.3
ROAST BEEF	\$6.8	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	
TURKEY	\$6.8	PIZZA ROLL	
PIZZA	Ψ0.0	.	
TUNA STEAK		Pasta	
SALAD		BAKED RAVIOLI	\$7.0
PASTA		PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$7.8
BREAD		RAVIOLI	\$6.5
SPAGHETTI		TORTELLINI IN MEAT SAUCE	\$8.0
SI ACILLI II		RIGATONI IN VODKA SAUCE	\$7.5
Entrées		CAVATELLI WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$7.3	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$8.0
CLAMS OREGANATA	\$6.3	PENNE IN VODKA SAUCE	\$7.5
BUFFALO WINGS	\$8.0	FETTUCCINE	
6 PIECES BRUSCHETTE	\$5.0	MANICOTTI	
GARLIC BREAD	\$2.5	SEAFOOD PASTA	
HOT ANTIPASTO	\$8.8	CHICKEN ALFREDO	
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$9.0	Hat Cuba	
FRIED SHRIMP	\$12.5	Hot Subs	
SCUNGILLI MARINARA	\$13.8	VEAL FRANCESE SUBS	\$7.8
		VEAL MARSALA SUBS	\$7.8
Pizza		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUBS	\$7.0
PIZZA PRIMAVERA	\$15.5	CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL SUBS	\$8.0
PIZZA WITH SHRIMP	\$18.0	CHICKEN FRANCESE SUBS	\$7.8
SPINACH	ФТО ·Ω	MEAT BALLS PARMIGIANA SUBS	\$6.3

GRILLED CHICKEN SPECIAL SUBS

CHEESE STEAK SUBS

\$8.0

\$6.5



PEPPERS EGGS SUBS	\$6.3	BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE SUBS	\$7.8
ITALIAN HOT DOG SUBS	\$4.3		
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUBS	\$7.3		
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA SUBS	\$7.5		
MEAT BALLS SUBS	\$5.8		
PIZZA STEAK SUBS	\$6.5		
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA SUBS	\$6.5		
CHICKEN MARSALA SUBS	\$7.8		
VEAL PEPPERS SUBS	\$6.5		
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA SUBS	\$8.0		

Giuseppe's

10173 Hull Street Road, Midlothian, VA 23112, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:30-22:00 Wednesday 10:30-22:00 Thursday 10:30-22:00 Friday 10:30-22:00 Saturday 10:30-22:00 Sunday 10:30-22:00

Made with Menu

